
JRMS
JSM 2024
den 6 april 2024 - 11:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ASGERMYR LINDSTRÖM Ivar LUGIL SWE 99999 2007-04-08
2 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel LUGIL SWE 99999 2004-08-25
3 FRIGYESI Gabriel LUGIL SWE 99999 2005-12-25
4 FRÖDE Kalle FFFS SWE 99999 2007-06-09
5 PEKAR Mattias LUGIL SWE 99999 2009-06-10
6 PERSSON VOGES Noah LUGIL SWE 99999 2007-05-06
7 VIKLUND Maximiliam FFFS SWE 99999 2006-10-30
8 ÅMARK Kasper FFFS SWE 99999 2008-08-16



JRMS
JSM 2024
den 6 april 2024 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 FRÖDE Kalle FFFS SWE 99999
2 PERSSON VOGES Noah LUGIL SWE 99999
3 VIKLUND Maximiliam FFFS SWE 99999
4 FRIGYESI Gabriel LUGIL SWE 99999
5 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel LUGIL SWE 99999
6 ASGERMYR LINDSTRÖM Ivar LUGIL SWE 99999
7 PEKAR Mattias LUGIL SWE 99999
8 ÅMARK Kasper FFFS SWE 99999



JRMS
JSM 2024
den 6 april 2024 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 10

11:00

Referee(s):

KOVACEVIC Miljan (SWE)

FRIGYESI Gabriel LUGIL / SWE

CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel LUGIL / SWE

PEKAR Mattias LUGIL / SWE

FRÖDE Kalle FFFS / SWE

PERSSON VOGES Noah LUGIL / SWE

ÅMARK Kasper FFFS / SWE

ASGERMYR LINDSTRÖM Ivar LUGIL / SWE

VIKLUND Maximiliam FFFS / SWE



JRMS
JSM 2024
den 6 april 2024 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel LUGIL SWE 7 1,00 35 12 +23 Advanced
2 FRIGYESI Gabriel LUGIL SWE 5 0,71 32 19 +13 Advanced
3 PERSSON VOGES Noah LUGIL SWE 5 0,71 32 20 +12 Advanced
4 FRÖDE Kalle FFFS SWE 4 0,57 26 25 +1 Advanced
5 PEKAR Mattias LUGIL SWE 4 0,57 25 25 0 Advanced
6 ASGERMYR LINDSTRÖM Ivar LUGIL SWE 2 0,29 18 28 -10 Advanced
7 ÅMARK Kasper FFFS SWE 1 0,14 17 30 -13 Advanced
8 VIKLUND Maximiliam FFFS SWE 0 0,00 9 35 -26 Advanced



JRMS

Ref: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SWE)
Assist: CELLER Pavol (SWE)
Assist: AL NUAIMI Muhannad (SWE)

1

Finals

(1) CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel

Ref: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SWE)

1

Ref: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SWE)

2

Semi-Finals

(1) CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel

Ref: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SWE)

1

Ref: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SWE)

2

Ref: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SWE)

3

Ref: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SWE)

4

Table of 8

(1) CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel
LUGIL / SWE

FFFS / SWE

LUGIL / SWE

FFFS / SWE

LUGIL / SWE

(6) ASGERMYR LINDSTRÖM Ivar
LUGIL / SWE

FFFS / SWE

LUGIL / SWE



JRMS
JSM 2024
den 6 april 2024 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 FRIGYESI Gabriel LUGIL SWE 2005-12-25
2 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel LUGIL SWE 2004-08-25
3T FRÖDE Kalle FFFS SWE 2007-06-09
3T PERSSON VOGES Noah LUGIL SWE 2007-05-06
5 PEKAR Mattias LUGIL SWE 2009-06-10
6 ASGERMYR LINDSTRÖM Ivar LUGIL SWE 2007-04-08
7 ÅMARK Kasper FFFS SWE 2008-08-16
8 VIKLUND Maximiliam FFFS SWE 2006-10-30



JRMS
JSM 2024
den 6 april 2024 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
AL NUAIMI Muhannad SWE
CELLER Pavol SWE
KOVACEVIC Miljan SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1



Total entries: 8
Total participants: 8
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 1

SWE: 8 participants


